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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 

RESULT NOTIFICATION 
September-2025 Special Examinations 

 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-01                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            04  04          04 0400 0140 03 35                         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

CH01 CHEMISTRY                   EN01 ENGLISH                     MA01 MATHEMATICS                 PH01 PHYSICS                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1.  
16226442034                                             01                                                                     

16226442034                                CH01   09 14 10 17     051     PH01*   26 27 17        070    EN01   24 08            032 

SEENU DEVI                     CAT-F                                                                           

RAJ KUMAR                      GRA-00                        

                               LGA-00      MA01   22 24 38 29     113 

                               GRT-00            

 

TOTAL: 266/400 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-01                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

02 11  (MEDICAL)                                04  03      01  04 0350 0123 03 35                         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BO01 BOTANY                      BT01 BIO-TECHNOLOGY              CH01 CHEMISTRY                   EN01 ENGLISH                     

ZO01 ZOOLOGY                     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

2.  
15163443040                                                                                                                 

15163443040                               BT01   25 18 19        062     CH01   01 14 20 20     055     EN01   14 08            022 

JASMEEN VERMA                  CAT-R                                                                           

SURESH KUMAR                   GRA-00                        

                               LGA-00     ZO01*  22 16 17        055 

                               GRT-00            

 

TOTAL: 194/350 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-01                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11                                           08  08          07 0800 0320 07 40                         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I.G. GOVT. COLLEGE, TOHANA, FATEHABAD 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

B111 COMPUTER & PROGRAMMING FUND B112 PC SOFTWARE                 B113 COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL B114 LOGICAL ORGANIZATION OF COM 

B115 MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS-I  B116 COMMUNICATION SKILLS        B117 LAB-I (WINDOWS & POWER POIN B118 LAB-II (WORD & EXCEL)       

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

3.  
14228470011                                                                                                                 

14228470011  B111   39 14 053 B112   28 16 044 B113   37 10 047 

GURJEET SINGH                 CAT-R                                                                           

GURDEV SINGH                  GRA-00                                                                                      

 LGA-06 B114   28 17 045 B115*  33 16 049 B116   48 20 068 

                              GRT-06                                                                          

   

  B117   60 060 B118   62 062 

     

 

TOTAL: 428/800 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-02                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            06  05      01  05 0600 0210 05 35                         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

CMG GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHODIA KHERA, FATEHABAD 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

CAQ2 COMPUTER AWARENESS (QUAL)** CH02 CHEMISTRY                   EN02 ENGLISH                     EVS  ENVIRONMENT STUDIES(QUAL)** 

MA02 MATHEMATICS                 PH02 PHYSICS                     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

4.  
13226442088                                                                                                                 

13226442088                            CAQ2   42 74          116     CH02   11 12 05 18 75  121     EN02   21 09            030 

ANAMIKA CAT-R                                                                           

HARISH CHANDER GRA-00                                                                                      

 LGA-00  EVS    34 23          057     MA02   26 21 04 26     077     PH02*  11 06 18 82      117F 

 GRT-00                                                                          

 

 

FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  



    Sept.-2025 Spl. Examinations                                            - Page 5 of 10 -   

 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-03                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            04  03      01  03 0400 0140 03 35                         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

CH03 CHEMISTRY                   HI03 HINDI                       MA03 MATHEMATICS                 PH03 PHYSICS                     

PU03 PUNJABI                     SA03 SANSKRIT                    

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

5.  
13102442173                                                                                                                 

13102442173                             CH03   13 10 11 08     042     HI03   25 09           034     MA03   34 12 15 21      082 

ATISH KUMAR   CAT-R                                                                           

RAJ KUMAR   GRA-00                        

LGA-00  PH03*  16 14 17        047 

GRT-00            

 

TOTAL: 205/400 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-03                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            04  03      01  03 0400 0140 03 35                         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

MATA HARKI DEVI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN ODHAN, SIRSA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CH03 CHEMISTRY                   HI03 HINDI                       MA03 MATHEMATICS                 PH03 PHYSICS                     

PU03 PUNJABI                     SA03 SANSKRIT                    

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

6.  
13107442041                                                                                                                 

13107442041                            CH03*  04 10 16 19     049    HI03   31 09           040     MA03   27 26 22 28      103 

MAMTA CAT-R                                                                           

RAI SINGH GRA-00                        

 LGA-00   PH03   17 12 19        048 

 GRT-00            

 

TOTAL: 240/400 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            03  03          02 0350 0123 03 35                         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

GOVT. NATIONAL COLLEGE, SIRSA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CH05 CHEMISTRY                   MA05 MATHEMATICS                 PH05 PHYSICS                

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7.  
13102442173                                                                                                                 

13102442173                            CH05   08 16 22 12     058     MA05   17 14 17 13 12  073     PH05*  14 12 14     042 

ATISH KUMAR CAT-R                                                                            02  

RAJ KUMAR GRA-02 

 LGA-00 

 GRT-00 

 

 

TOTAL: 173/350 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            03  03          02 0350 0123 03 35                         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SHRI GURU HARI SINGH COLLEGE, SRI JIWAN NAGAR, SIRSA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CH05 CHEMISTRY                   MA05 MATHEMATICS                 PH05 PHYSICS                     

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

8.  
16110442023                                                                                                                 

16110442023                            CH05  14 15 18 16     063     MA05*  09 19 12 14 16  070    PH05  17 27 17         061 

RAJESH SHARMA CAT-R                                                                           

KRISHAN LAL GRA-00 

 LGA-00 

 GRT-00 

 

TOTAL: 194/350 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

11 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            03  03          02 0350 0123 03 35                         

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

MATA HARKI DEVI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN ODHAN, SIRSA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

CH05 CHEMISTRY                   MA05 MATHEMATICS                 PH05 PHYSICS                     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

9.  
13107442027                                                                                                                 

13107442027                            CH05   12 20 06 18     056     MA05*  22 21 14 18 16  091    PH05   17 09 19         047 

MAMTA CAT-R                                                                        02 

JAIMAL GRA-02 

 LGA-00 

 GRT-02 

 

TOTAL: 194/350 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

 

September-2025 Special Examinations 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

RESULT SHEET OF BACHELOR OF SCIENCE SEM-05                      EXAM Sept.-2025 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

BRANCH--------                                  MX COM SBS ADL REP MAXM MINM MX REQ LOWR LOWR TOT OTHER %S 

CD BAT NAME------                               SB SUB SUB SUB SUB MARK MARK GR  %  MAXM MINM GR   1  2  3 

01 11  (NON MEDICAL)                            03  03          02 0350 0123 03 35                         

 

CH05 CHEMISTRY                   MA05 MATHEMATICS                 PH05 PHYSICS                     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

JCD MEMO. DEGREE COLLEGE, SIRSA 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10.  
15163442129                                                                                                                 

15163442129                            CH05   10 11 06 14     042    PH05   14 14 15        043     MA05*  09 20 12 15 18   074 

TEENA GAJRAJ CAT-R              01                                                           

RAJENDER  GAJRAJ GRA-01 

 LGA-00 

 GRT-01 

 

TOTAL: 159/350 

 

RESULT: PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE   DMC NO. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SD/-      SD/-     SD/- 

Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Superintendent(Result) 

Endst. No. Results/2025/A-III/_5931-5937_    Dated: _29.10.2025_ 
Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information and necessary action: 

1. The Chairperson/In-charge of Concerned Department(s), CDLU, Sirsa. 

2. The Principal of Concerned Affiliated College(s) of Sirsa & Fatehabad Districts. 

3. The Director, University Website, CDLU, Sirsa, with the request to upload the 

notification on the University Website. 

4. The Assistant Registrar (Re-evaluation), CDLU, Sirsa. 

5. The Jr. Programmer (Computer Section), with the request to print DMCs accordingly. 

6. Result Processing Section to update the result on University portal. 

7.  Steno to C.O.E. (for kind information of the Controller of Examinations), CDLU, Sirsa. 

 

 SD/- 

Superintendent (Results) 

For Controller of Examinations 


